C23740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Prosthetic Feet
C
Nothing Stands the Pressure Better
Ohio Willow Wood offers the Magnum Heavy Duty Foot and Magnum
Heavy Duty System for amputees weighing up to 350 pounds (160 kg).
Both the Magnum System and the Magnum Foot have proven to be very
durable and reliable, while providing excellent response for amputees.

o
t
 ORDERING GUIDELINES
 MHDM-26LM-6L Magnum Heavy Duty Foot SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code MHDM MHDM = Magnum Heavy Duty - Mens Foot
  MHDW = Magnum Heavy Duty - Womens Foot
Size of Foot 26 Mens = 23 to 31 cm
  Womens = 22 to 27 cm
Side of Foot L L = Left
  R = Right
Color M B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown
  T = Tan
Toe Resistance* 6 6 = Low
  7 = Regular
  8 = High
Heel Height L L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”) Mens only
* To select proper toe resistance, use amputee’s actual body weight plus loads normally or routinely carried
and consult the chart below. Actual body weight plus loads carried must not exceed 350 lbs (160 kg).
To order a Magnum Heavy Duty Foot, please select the gender, size, color, toe resistance and heel height.
           TOE RESISTANCE
 Low (6)  Regular (7) High (8)
 251-275 lbs 276-300 lbs 301-350 lbs
 114-124 kg 125-136 kg 137-160 kg
 251-275 lbs 276-300 lbs 301-350 lbs
 114-124 kg 125-136 kg 137-160 kg
 GENERAL GUIDELINES